Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
15:35 09.07.2015
WAUCFBFH8AN020955
8F756L
2010
A5CA
audi a5 cabrio 2.0 quattro
CAEB
LML
6A
AN
4U
PW
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
12.03.2010
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8U Executive US equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 Driving on the right
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
B35 Legal requirements Canada
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CE0 Alloy wheels 8.5J x 18
D2D 4-Zylinder-Ottomotor 2,0 L/155 KW (16V)
Turbo FSI, homogen
Grundmotor ist: TM2/TV2/TG6/TJ6/TD6
E0A No special edition
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without customized installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Standard production wheels
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GH1 Basic rear axle differential
GP0 Vehicles w/o special upgrade measures
GS4 Applications
HM3 All-weather tires 245/40 R 18 93H (NAR)
J0R Battery 380 A (80 Ah)
K8K Convertible
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N1F Seat coverings in leather, G grain
pattern/leatherette, B grain pattern
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
Q1A Standard front seats
QE1 Tray areas package 1
QF0 Without receiver (car phone)
QH0 Without voice control
QQ1 With additional lights (interior
lighting)
et_fd1.frm
Car data
15:35 09.07.2015
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QV8 Satellite radio reception NAR